
Name Position Email Address
Benoit, Sheldon Teacher sheldon.benoit@tdsb.on.ca

Bhopalsingh, Danielle Teacher - ACL Special Education danielle.bhopalsingh@tdsb.on.ca

Braithwaite, David Teacher david.braithwaite@tdsb.on.ca

Crooks, Wayne Teacher wayne.crooks@tdsb.on.ca

DeCoste, Ian Teacher ian.decoste@tdsb.on.ca

Filicetti, Rita Teacher - ACL The Arts, Computer Science & Technology rita.filicetti@tdsb.on.ca

Gallagher, Meghan Teacher meghan.gallagher@tdsb.on.ca

Georgas, Katrina Teacher - ACL Moderns & Literacy katrina.georgas@tdsb.on.ca

Giannoulis, Joanna Teacher joanna.giannoulis@tdsb.on.ca

Haidle, Lisa Teacher - ACL Science & A+ STEM lisa.haidle@tdsb.on.ca

Hehus, Mimma Teacher domenica.hehus@tdsb.on.ca

Herbst, Behnaz Teacher - ACL Math & Numeracy behnaz.herbst@tdsb.on.ca

Irons, Vanessa Teacher vanessa.irons@tdsb.on.ca

Itwaru, Nadia Teacher - ACL English & Literacy nadia.itwaru@tdsb.on.ca

James, Michael Teacher michael.james@tdsb.on.ca

John, Wendell Teacher wendell.john@tdsb.on.ca

Jovanov, Mark Teacher - ACL Physical Education & Athletics mark.jovanov@tdsb.on.ca

Kedzia, Krystyna Teacher krystyna.kedzia@tdsb.on.ca

Lake, Olivia Teacher olivia.lake@tdsb.on.ca

Laxman, Nikita Teacher nikita.laxman@tdsb.on.ca

Lee, Rosan Teacher - ACL SHSM & Experiential Learning rosan.lee@tdsb.on.ca

Li, Jim Teacher jim.li@tdsb.on.ca

Liu, Abner Teacher abner.liu@tdsb.on.ca

MacNeil, Tabitha Teacher tabitha.macneil@tdsb.on.ca

Mah, Bo Teacher bo.mah@tdsb.on.ca

Mindenhall, David Teacher - ACL Student Services & Student Success david.mindenhall@tdsb.on.ca

Mitri, Daniel Teacher daniel.mitri@tdsb.on.ca

Santos, Paul Teacher paul.santos@tdsb.on.ca

Shams-Hakimi, Narges Teacher narges.shams-hakimi@tdsb.on.ca

Sorensen, Lisa Teacher lisa.sorensen@tdsb.on.ca

Sriranganathan, Raj Teacher - ACL Social Sciences & Business rajakumar.sriranganathan@tdsb.on.ca

Tyson, Linda Teacher linda.tyson@tdsb.on.ca
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Huq, Farzana Educational Assistant - PM farzana.huq@tdsb.on.ca

Lenehan Kristina Educational Assistant kristina.lenehan@tdsb.on.ca

MoradiFard, Zohreh Educational Assistant zohreh.moradifard@tdsb.on.ca

Boodram, Melissa School Based Safety Monitor melissa.boodram@tdsb.on.ca

Fariab, Syed School Based Safety Monitor syed.fariab@tdsb.on.ca

Smith, Jaleel Child & Youth Worker (Tues, Fri & alt Wed) jaleel.smith@tdsb.on.ca

Lo, Ricky Instructor/Lifeguard ricky.lo@tdsb.on .ca

Osman, Shamsha Noon Hour Assistant shamsha.osman@tdsb.on.ca

Iskander, Iris Settlement Worker - Arabic (Tues & Thurs) iris.iskander@cicscanada.com

Kohzad, Siavash Settlement Worker - Dari/Farsi/Pashtu/Hindi/Urdu (Wed) siavash.kohzad@cicscanada.com

Abban, Claudia Social Worker (Thurs - PM) claudia.abban@tdsb.on.ca

Owusu-Ansah Salami, Abigail Social Worker (Wed) abigail.owusu-ansahsalami@tdsb.on.ca

Miller, Richard Head Caretaker richard.miller@tdsb.on.ca

Sealy, Reynold Shift Leader reynold.sealy@tdsb.on.ca

Daley, Chris Caretaker chris.daley@tdsb.on.ca

Germenis, Nick Caretaker nick.germenis@tdsb.on.ca

Lorefice, Corrado Caretaker corrado.lorefice@tdsb.on.ca

Greene, Arlene Office Administrator arlene.greene@tdsb.on.ca

Velgekar, Leena Senior Office Assistant leena.velgekar@tdsb.on.ca

Parman, Cassie Office Assistant cassie.parman@tdsb.on.ca

Pagnotta Laura Principal laura.pagnotta@tdsb.on.ca

Luiz Jayson Vice Principal jayson.luiz@tdsb.on.ca
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